
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericktown 14:32.35 31

2 Pleasant 14:50.49 57

3 Northmor 15:05.99 66

4 Willard 15:55.24 103

5 St. Peter's 16:16.18 125

6 New London 16:31.19 134

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clear Fork 16:02.16 1

Hillsdale 15:54.30 3

Lucas 18:35.95 3

Perrysville 15:51.57 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericktown 14:32.35 23 31

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Abby Wilson 00:14:13.30 2

2 4 Macy Thorne 00:14:17.65 4

3 7 Celeste Swihart 00:14:36.71 7

4 8 Annie Maglott 00:14:38.78 8

5 11 Emily Rook 00:14:55.30 10

6 12 Lydia Stute 00:14:58.40 0

7 18 Katie Lindeman 00:15:22.56 0

2 Pleasant 14:50.49 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Emma Lichtenberger 00:13:02.15 1

2 3 Katie Vela 00:14:14.41 3

3 5 Avery Mattix 00:14:28.32 5

4 17 Julia Valentine 00:15:14.96 15

5 46 Lee Ann Sansotta 00:17:12.65 33

6 61 Jordan Martin 00:20:23.54 0

7 69 Maddy Simmons 00:22:27.50 0

3 Northmor 15:05.99 7 66

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Kristie Wright 00:14:29.52 6

2 14 Kendra Harvey 00:15:03.49 12

3 15 Katy Blunk 00:15:04.09 13

4 19 Julia Kanagy 00:15:24.14 17

5 21 Kenadie Hart 00:15:28.70 18

6 30 Maddison Yaussy 00:16:00.90 0

7 41 Grace Hays 00:16:51.77 0

4 Willard 15:55.24 8 103

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Ella Shag 00:14:50.01 9

2 23 Kalei Kennedy 00:15:36.37 19

3 32 Kaleigh Bowers 00:16:05.35 24

4 36 Debbie Vazquez 00:16:27.54 25

5 38 Danielle Bowmar 00:16:36.96 26

6 53 Jacklyn Harris 00:18:30.72 0

7 59 Odalis Lopez 00:19:06.52 0

5 St. Peter's 16:16.18 9 125

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Isabelle Annis 00:15:41.73 20
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2 25 Allyson Gatchall 00:15:51.07 21

3 27 Jada Price 00:15:57.66 22

4 40 Maddy Keller 00:16:37.59 28

5 47 Paige Divelbiss 00:17:12.85 34

6 48 Kennedy Hatfield 00:17:13.34 0

7 52 Maya Hatfield 00:18:19.20 0

6 New London 16:31.19 5 134

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Abigail Good 00:15:08.97 14

2 39 Kora Landis 00:16:37.59 27

3 42 Grace Crawshaw 00:16:53.64 30

4 44 Jill Joppeck 00:16:56.29 31

5 45 Korena Waddell 00:16:59.50 32
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Emma Lichtenberger 8th 00:13:02.15 Pleasant

2 2 Abby Wilson 7th 00:14:13.30 Fredericktown

3 3 Katie Vela 8th 00:14:14.41 Pleasant

4 4 Macy Thorne 7th 00:14:17.65 Fredericktown

5 5 Avery Mattix 8th 00:14:28.32 Pleasant

6 6 Kristie Wright 8th 00:14:29.52 Northmor

7 7 Celeste Swihart 7th 00:14:36.71 Fredericktown

8 8 Annie Maglott 7th 00:14:38.78 Fredericktown

9 0 Hannah Smetzer 8th 00:14:47.36 Hillsdale

10 9 Ella Shag 8th 00:14:50.01 Willard

11 10 Emily Rook 7th 00:14:55.30 Fredericktown

12 11 Lydia Stute 8th 00:14:58.40 Fredericktown

13 0 Catlyn Kauffman 7th 00:15:01.84 Perrysville

14 12 Kendra Harvey 8th 00:15:03.49 Northmor

15 13 Katy Blunk 8th 00:15:04.09 Northmor

16 14 Abigail Good 8th 00:15:08.97 New London

17 15 Julia Valentine 8th 00:15:14.96 Pleasant

18 16 Katie Lindeman 8th 00:15:22.56 Fredericktown

19 17 Julia Kanagy 8th 00:15:24.14 Northmor

20 0 Emma Morey 8th 00:15:25.95 Fredericktown

21 18 Kenadie Hart 8th 00:15:28.70 Northmor

22 0 Alison Barr 7th 00:15:34.03 Perrysville

23 19 Kalei Kennedy 8th 00:15:36.37 Willard

24 20 Isabelle Annis 7th 00:15:41.73 St. Peter's

25 21 Allyson Gatchall 7th 00:15:51.07 St. Peter's

26 0 Kylie Collins 7th 00:15:52.67 Lucas

27 22 Jada Price 8th 00:15:57.66 St. Peter's

28 0 Bella Spencer 7th 00:15:58.26 Fredericktown

29 0 Makenzie Kellogg 7th 00:15:59.67 Hillsdale

30 23 Maddison Yaussy 7th 00:16:00.90 Northmor

31 0 Isabellah Molina 7th 00:16:02.17 Clear Fork

32 24 Kaleigh Bowers 8th 00:16:05.35 Willard

33 0 Rhyleigh Gorman 7th 00:16:05.76 Fredericktown

34 0 Natalie Vanmeter 7th 00:16:11.02 Fredericktown

35 0 Jaden Reddix 8th 00:16:20.99 Perrysville
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36 25 Debbie Vazquez 8th 00:16:27.54 Willard

37 0 Corena Scott 8th 00:16:29.42 Perrysville

38 26 Danielle Bowmar 8th 00:16:36.96 Willard

39 27 Kora Landis 7th 00:16:37.59 New London

40 28 Maddy Keller 7th 00:16:37.59 St. Peter's

41 29 Grace Hays 7th 00:16:51.77 Northmor

42 30 Grace Crawshaw 7th 00:16:53.64 New London

43 0 Madeline Kellogg 7th 00:16:55.88 Hillsdale

44 31 Jill Joppeck 7th 00:16:56.29 New London

45 32 Korena Waddell 7th 00:16:59.50 New London

46 33 Lee Ann Sansotta 8th 00:17:12.65 Pleasant

47 34 Paige Divelbiss 7th 00:17:12.85 St. Peter's

48 35 Kennedy Hatfield 8th 00:17:13.34 St. Peter's

49 0 Sadie Sanders 7th 00:17:52.40 Fredericktown

50 0 Katie Baker 7th 00:17:54.35 Fredericktown

51 0 Caroline Childers 8th 00:18:01.00 Fredericktown

52 36 Maya Hatfield 7th 00:18:19.20 St. Peter's

53 37 Jacklyn Harris 8th 00:18:30.72 Willard

54 0 Shelbi Brown 7th 00:18:39.94 Fredericktown

55 0 Gwen Sparks 8th 00:18:48.36 Fredericktown

56 0 Kylee Kent 8th 00:18:51.15 Lucas

57 0 Esme Cummins 7th 00:18:52.78 St. Peter's

58 0 Clarissa Vanslyke 8th 00:19:02.75 Fredericktown

59 38 Odalis Lopez 7th 00:19:06.52 Willard

60 0 Natalie Baker 8th 00:20:12.59 Fredericktown

61 39 Jordan Martin 8th 00:20:23.54 Pleasant

62 0 Cara Brubaker 8th 00:20:24.12 St. Peter's

63 0 Jada Chavis 7th 00:20:29.53 Fredericktown

64 0 Kali Nolen 8th 00:21:01.46 Lucas

65 0 Taylor Whaley 7th 00:21:01.46 Fredericktown

66 0 Kylie Manley 7th 00:21:01.68 Fredericktown

67 0 Alanna Walsh 7th 00:21:48.25 Fredericktown

68 0 Karla Mcmillen 7th 00:22:19.36 Willard

69 40 Maddy Simmons 7th 00:22:27.50 Pleasant

70 0 Riley Woodell 7th 00:24:13.68 Fredericktown
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